Selection Guide
Filtration Funnel Selection Guide
Microbiological Quality Control of Beverages, Water and Environmental Samples
Evaluating the microbiological quality of beverages, water, and environmental samples is crucial for any quality control
laboratory. Membrane filtration is the preferred method for detecting and quantifying microorganisms in liquid samples
due to its consistency and reliability. Enhance your daily microbiological testing with the Microsart® Manifold.
Select the appropriate filtration funnel for your specific testing needs:
	• Biosart® 250 Funnel – Sustainability and time saving

Order Information
Order no. Information Size
16A07--10------N Microsart® Funnel 100, sterile, sealed in tubular bags 100
16A07--25------N Microsart® Funnel 250, sterile, sealed in tubular bags 96
1ZSF-K0007 Lids for Microsart® Funnel 100
16407--25----ACK Biosart® Funnel 250, sterile, single-packed 50
16407--25----ALK Biosart® Funnel 250, sterile, in bags 50
6981065 100 mL Stainless Steel Funnel (spare part) 1
6981063 Lid for 100 mL Stainless Steel Funnel 1
6981002 500 mL Stainless Steel Funnel (spare part) 1
6981001 Lid for 500 mL Stainless Steel Funnel 1
168M1-MS Microsart® 1 branch Manifold for Microsart® 100 and 250 funnels 1
168M2-MS Microsart® 2 branch Manifold for Microsart® 100 and 250 funnels 1
168M3-MS Microsart® 3 branch Manifold for Microsart® 100 and 250 funnels 1
168M6-MS Microsart® 6 branch Manifold for Microsart® 100 and 250 funnels 1
168M1-BS250 Microsart® 1branch Manifold for Biosart® 250 Funnels 1
168M3-BS250 Microsart® 3 branch Manifold for Biosart® 250 Funnels 1
168M6-BS250 Microsart® 6 branch Manifold for Biosart® 250 Funnels 1
168M1-SS100 Microsart® 1 branch Manifold for 100 mL Stainless Steel Funnels 1
168M3-SS100 Microsart® 3 branch Manifold for 100 mL Stainless Steel Funnels 1
168M6-SS100 Microsart® 6 branch Manifold for 100 mL Stainless Steel Funnels 1
168M1-SS500 Microsart® 1 branch Manifold for 500 mL Stainless Steel Funnels 1
168M3-SS500 Microsart® 3 branch Manifold for 500 mL Stainless Steel Funnels 1
168M6-SS500 Microsart® 6 branch Manifold for 500 mL Stainless Steel Funnels 1
168ZA-A0001 Base support with frit for Microsart® Funnel 100 & 250 (spare part) 1
168ZA-B0001 Base support with frit for Biosart® 250 Funnel and Stainless-Steel Funnel (spare part) 1